
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Maja Alexander - (1240057) - Hoddesdon SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.87 379 H 17/11/19 Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019 Hatfield Hatfield 3

35.30 365 F 17/11/19 Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019 Hatfield Hatfield 3

35.33 365 H 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

35.64 355 H 21/07/19 Putteridge 2nd Alternative Nationals 2019 Inspire Hatfield 2

36.07 343 H 18/05/19 Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Hatfield 3

36.10 342 H 18/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

36.19 339 H 16/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

36.20 339 F 08/12/19 HSC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier Westminster Lodge Hoddesdon 3

36.41 333 H 21/07/18 Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals Luton Hatfield 2

36.62 327 H 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Hatfield 2

37.02 317 H 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

37.41 307 H 28/10/18 Hatfield Club Championships 2018 Hertfordshire Hatfield 4

37.49 305 H 25/11/18 6th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Hatfield 3

37.76 299 H 18/11/18 Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

37.79 298  01/07/18 Barnet Copthall Summer Invitational Meet London Hatfield 4

39.06 270 H 19/05/18 Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Hatfield 3

39.68 257 H 03/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 3

40.81 236 H 15/10/17 HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 4

42.22 213 F 01/10/16 Hatfield Early Season Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

42.32 212 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 2

47.92 146 F 13/06/15 Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint Stevenage Hatfield 3

48.25 143 F 20/09/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.10 342 H 18/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2
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36.20 339 F 08/12/19 HSC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier Westminster Lodge Hoddesdon 3

35.30 365 F 17/11/19 Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019 Hatfield Hatfield 3

34.87 379 H 17/11/19 Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019 Hatfield Hatfield 3

35.64 355 H 21/07/19 Putteridge 2nd Alternative Nationals 2019 Inspire Hatfield 2

35.33 365 H 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

36.07 343 H 18/05/19 Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Hatfield 3

36.62 327 H 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Hatfield 2

36.19 339 H 16/12/18 Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

37.49 305 H 25/11/18 6th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Hatfield 3

37.76 299 H 18/11/18 Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018 Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

37.41 307 H 28/10/18 Hatfield Club Championships 2018 Hertfordshire Hatfield 4

36.41 333 H 21/07/18 Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals Luton Hatfield 2

37.79 298  01/07/18 Barnet Copthall Summer Invitational Meet London Hatfield 4

37.02 317 H 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

39.06 270 H 19/05/18 Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Hatfield 3

39.68 257 H 03/12/17 HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 3

40.81 236 H 15/10/17 HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017 HERTFORDSHIRE Hatfield 4

42.32 212 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 2

42.22 213 F 01/10/16 Hatfield Early Season Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

48.25 143 F 20/09/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

47.92 146 F 13/06/15 Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint Stevenage Hatfield 3
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